SFC Prosecutes and Reprimands Wong Him Chi Angela for Short Selling | Securities & Futures Commission of Hong Kong

Home » News & announcements » News ¢ Enforcement news

SFC Prosecutes and Reprimands Wong Him Chi Angela
for Short Selling

8 May 1997

The SFC announced today that it had successfully prosecuted Ms Wong Him Chi Angela (‘Wong") for
short selling securities whilst she was employed as a securities dealer’'s representative of Megabase
Securities Limited. Wong was also disciplined by the SFC in relation to her short selling resulting in
her being issued with a reprimand.

Wong was fined $2,000 by Mr Barnabas Fung at Western Magistracy on 7 May 1997 for short selling
securities in contravention of Section 80 of the Securities Ordinance. She was also ordered to pay
costs of $14,000 to the SFC.
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